M2732A
rz7  SCS-THOMSON
[^0(g^{o)[i[L[i(g¥^©R!lD©i
32K (4K x 8) NMOS UV ERASABLE PROM
■ FAST ACCESS TIME:
200ns MAX M2732A-2F1
250ns MAX M2732AF1/M2732AF6
300ns MAX M2732A-3F1

erasure. Some lamps have a filter on their tubes
which should be removed before erasure.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Access Time Supply Voltage Temp. Range Package
M2732AF1 250 ns 5V ±5% 0 to +70°C DIP-24
M2732A2F1 200 ns 5V±5°/o 0 to +70°C DIP-24
M2732A3F1 300 ns 5V ±5% 0 to +70°C DIP-24
M2732A4F1 450 ns 5V ±5% 0 to +70°C DIP-24
M2732AF6 250 ns 5V ±5% - 4 0  to +85°C DIP-24
M2732A-4F6 450 ns 5V ±5% - 4 0  to +85°C DIP-24
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
24-PIN CERAMIC DIP BULL’S EYE
Dim.
mm inches